2023 SCJH XC - Girls

Darilis Knobloch

Meet

SCJH Rebel Rush

Michele Stewart Invite (Varsity)
Farmington Quad

Princeville 9-7-23

Princeville 9-12-23

St. Jude Mini-Yeti

SCJH Rebel Rally

Limestone Walters Rocket Run (Varsity)
Putnam County Dual

Princeville 10-3-23

IESA Class 2A Sectional

Kaylee Goerks

Meet

SCJH Rebel Rush

Michele Stewart Invite (Varsity)
Farmington Quad

Princeville 9-7-23

Princeville 9-12-23

St. Jude Mini-Yeti

SCJH Rebel Rally

Limestone Walters Rocket Run (Varsity)
Putnam County Dual

Princeville 10-3-23

IESA Class 2A Sectional

PB:

Time

14:36
13:49
14.03
13:36
13:33
13:57
15:24
13:46
18:44
13:55
13:38

PB:

Time

17:01
16:44
17:51
17:52
17:53
17:48
17:21
17:20
22:41
18:16
16:22

13:17

SB
SB

SB
SB

16:22

SB
PB

PB



Norah Rorem

Meet

SCJH Rebel Rush

Michele Stewart Invite (Varsity)
Farmington Quad

Princeville 9-7-23

Princeville 9-12-23

St. Jude Mini-Yeti

SCJH Rebel Rally

Limestone Walters Rocket Run (Varsity)
Putnam County Dual

Princeville 10-3-23

IESA Class 2A Sectional

IESA Class 2A State Championship

Natalie Dyken

Meet

SCJH Rebel Rush

Michele Stewart Invite (Varsity)
Farmington Quad

Princeville 9-7-23

Princeville 9-12-23

St. Jude Mini-Yeti

SCJH Rebel Rally

Limestone Walters Rocket Run (Varsity)
Putnam County Dual

Princeville 10-3-23

IESA Class 2A Sectional

Brailynn Galli

Meet

SCJH Rebel Rush

Michele Stewart Invite (Varsity)
Farmington Quad

Princeville 9-7-23

Princeville 9-12-23

St. Jude Mini-Yeti

SCJH Rebel Rally

Limestone Walters Rocket Run (Varsity)
Putnam County Dual

Princeville 10-3-23

IESA Class 2A Sectional

PB:

Time

14:18
14:03
14:20
13:39
14:21
14:02
14:04
13:16
18:03
13:59
12:59
12:41

PB:

Time

23:27

24:57
21:29
22:18
23:51
21:48
21:53
20:54
20:46
20:22

PB:

Time

23:26

28:50
21:21
22:00
23:13
21:34
21:06
22:40
21:38
20:20

12:41

SB
SB

PB

PB

PB
PB

20:22

PB

PB

PB

PB
PB

20:20

PB

PB

PB

PB



Cloie Jones

Meet

SCJH Rebel Rush

Michele Stewart Invite (Varsity)
Farmington Quad

Princeville 9-7-23

Princeville 9-12-23

St. Jude Mini-Yeti

SCJH Rebel Rally

Limestone Walters Rocket Run (Varsity)
Putnam County Dual

Princeville 10-3-23

IESA Class 2A Sectional

Allison Plumer

Meet

SCJH Rebel Rush

Michele Stewart Invite (Varsity)
Farmington Quad

Princeville 9-7-23

Princeville 9-12-23

St. Jude Mini-Yeti

SCJH Rebel Rally

Limestone Walters Rocket Run (Varsity)
Putnam County Dual

Princeville 10-3-23

IESA Class 2A Sectional

PB:

Time

23:13
23:42
28:55
21:48
20:28
21:46
19:53
20:25
19:02
18:55
16:56

PB:

Time

22:32

16:56

PB
PB
PB
PB
PB

PB
PB

22:32

PB



